Scila?)% LS
Noven Blastovdshhns
Lute Copibot M/(V-’rsuﬂ)

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUSTICE Case No: 2642 of 2015 D

BANKRUPTCY AND COMPANIES COURT

IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

AND IN THE MATTER OF THE OFFICE HOLDERS — BLOCK TRANSFER ORDER

BEFORE REGISTRAR DERRETT
DATE: 19 May 2015

BETWEEN -
(1) PAUL STANLEY

(2) PAUL WILLIAM BARBER

(3) JOANNE SARA WRIGHT

(4) FRANCESCA TACKIE

(5) DEAN WATSON

(6) GARETH ANDREW PRINCE

é’%
Apphcants
*

10 MAY 2015 and

(1) RICHARD ALBERT BROCK SAVILLE
(2) ROBERT MICHAEL YOUNG

(3) PETER ANDREW BLAIR

(4) STEVEN JOHN CURRIE

Q-
"Ip‘q '\“ES CO\)

Respondents

ORDER |

UPON READING the Application pursuant to Chapter 1A of the Insolvency Rules 1986

seeking a block transfer of insolvency appointments
AND UPON HEARING Mr Kinnison of Counsel

AND UPON READING the Witness Statement of Paul Stanley dated the 16 March 2015, the
Consents to Act of Paul Stanley, Paul Wilkam Barber, Joanne Sara Wrght, Francesca
Tackie, Dean Watson and Gareth Andrew Prince dated the 16 March 2015, the Consents to
Act of Richard Albert Brock Sawville and Steven John Curne dated the 24 Apnl 2014 and the

Witness Statements of Richard Albert Brock Saville, Robert Michael Young, Peter Andrew

AN

17:0612015
COMPANIES HOUSE

Blair and Steven John Currie dated the 18 March 2015




AND UPON the solicitors acting for the Applicants informing the Court of compliance with

Insolvency Rule 7 10C{6)

AND UPON the Court recalling the unsealed Order of Registrar Jones dated 1 May 2015

IT IS ORDERED that -

1

In respect of those Administrations, Creditors’ Voluntary Liquidations, Members
Voluntary Liquidations, Company Voluntary Arrangements, Parinership Voluntary
Arrangements, Individual Voluntary Arrangements and Bankruptcies listed in the
Schedules to this Application which are the subject of proceedings in the County
Court, those proceedings be transferred to the High Court solely for the purpose of

this Application and thereafter transferred back to the County Court

Richard Alibert Brock Saville be removed from his office as Liquidator and Supervisor
(as the case may be) of the Estates listed against his name in the Schedules at
pages 14 to 21 inclusive with iImmediate effect save that he remains in office as joint
liquidator to The Phoenix Partners Limited {page 16) and remains in office for those
appointments at pages 22,24 and 25 and, in the case of IT4B Limited on page 23

where he 1s appointed as replacement

Robert Michael Young be removed from his office as Administrator, Liquidator,
Supervisor and Trustee in Bankrupicy (as the case may be) of the Estates listed

agamst his name in the Schedules with iImmedhate effect

Peter Andrew Blair be removed from his office as Admnstrator, Liquidator,
Supervisor and Trustee in Bankruptcy (as the case may be) of the Estates listed

against his name In the Schedules with immediate effect.




Steven John Currie be removed from his office as Adminstrator, Liquidator,
Supervisor and Trustee in Bankruptcy (as the case may be) of the Estates listed
against his name in the Schedules at pages 1 to 12 inclusive as applicable with
immediate effect and 1s appointed joint liquidator of The Phoenix Partners Limited
(page 16) and replaces Peter Andrew Blair as appropriate to those appointments on

pages 22 to 25 inclusive.

Richard Albert Brock Saville, Robert Michael Young, Peter Andrew Blairr and Steven
John Currie be replaced with such office holder or jomtly by such office holder in the
case of each such estate by such of the Applicants as the case may be named in the

Schedules as the proposed replacement with immediate effect

In the cases where the said Richard Albert Brock Saville, Robert Michae! Young,
Peter Andrew Blair and Steven John Currie are replaced as Administrators the office
holders replacing them in each case shall additionally replace them as the nominated
joint Liquidator under the terms of the Administrators proposals for the purposes of

placing the Company into creditors’ voluntary liquidation,

The removal and appointments granted by this Order shall not disturb the existing
reporting cycle for each of the respective insolvency appointments listed in the
Schedules and the current time Imit for reporting to creditors on each of the
insolvency appointments shall continue irrespective of the removal and appointments

made by this Crder

The provisions contained in Insolvency Rules 2 47(3)(A), 4 49B(5), 449C(3) and
6 78A(4) of the Insolvency Rules 1986 or any other such reporting requirements shall
not apply and Richard Albert Brock Saville, Robert Michael Young, Peter Andrew
and Steven John Curne are not required to produce any progress reports on

g to act as officeholder of the insclvency appointments listed in the Schedules




10

1.

12

13

14

Service of the Order

Richard Andrew Brock Saville, Robert Michael Young, Peter Andrew Blar and
Steven John Cume shall be granted therr release as appropnate 28 days after the

publication in the London Gazette referred to below

The Applicants be entitled to publish in the London Gazette one composite notice
relating to all new appointments which are required by law to be published in the
Gazetle within 14 days of receipt of the sealed Order and shall file any appropnate
notices In respect of the removal of Richard Andrew Brock Saville, Robert Michael
Young, Peter Andrew Blarr and Steven John Currie and the appointment of
replacement office holders and those appointments with the Registrar of Companies
and the Secretary of State for Business Innovation and Skills (Insolvency Services)

as appropniate

Notice of this Order shall also be given to the creditors in each case in the next

statutery report for each insolvency administration listed in the schedules

Liberty to each creditor of each estate to apply to vary or discharge this Order within

28 days of the date of publication of the Gazette notice directed to be sent under

paragraph 11 above

Service of the Notice of the Application be dispensed with

The Court has provided a sealed copy of this Order to the serving party

Actons Solicitors

20 Regent Street
Nottingham NG1 5BQ
(Ref- IDB/L.GS/27547 366 8)




PRI SBPCIRAIISUOD ¢ 800Q

UOEIEA UEBQ/ADRR L BISA0URS ¥10Z JO 8919 SORSTI 10 W0 YBIH ¥H0ZOL0Z SLNY LUSP LRARS/BUNG L, RO 1BqeY GLOE LB SMODUIAA UBULIES 65 UmOu AUouuc ) PN JOAD
AR e L AT N K T S S e S T e B N e e e A PO LM O A R e B O A T N T T e e T e 10y y T A SRR e P T G g

SUCRBISIUILPY - BUNOA [9RUDIA 1SGOY JO sucpeusisay

. INTULNO INOLS - HONAVHL 18539




UOTIRM UBD(ANRBE uorducEm

L IARIEH RERERLTa

S s A R N Y e

PLOZ J0 851§ 034SN[* 0 WneD) B PROTOHOT

R R D ey e

s o Sﬁwbsﬁ RaoI Jegoy

R A e

PSIAUM SOPOIBAIZEUOY B 100
610£180 Su&?ﬁug&gg@u&enog
R T R e BT I BieN geas

SUORENSIUALPY - LU UYOT UBAS JO SUopeuSisay

IN3ZL NO INOLS - BONAVUL 5319939




WOUM —eg SULRap

0LOZ 0 1o¥ URSIMW,

BN UYOP USAIS/BUNO A [9RUDEN aqoY

CLoZs0/80

ajqeoiddy JoN

JICPRBIY WAL,

WBum ereg suueor L10Z JO 6EE JuRl) U0 B!S Bunoy pewpry vegoy L1000 ajqeonddy 10N UOSULOJ UUY TRJOIA,
WU wiwg SuyBor 600Z IO 5¥F PRISIEOEN Buno, [aeyory 1RqoY  0LOZ/L0ML S(qeoiddy JoN sauor AIUay sewo,
WOUM BIRS BuvBar ZM0Z 30 £8E WweybumoN Buno [seUoIN 1RqoY  CLOZAWGT ajqeiddy 10N A0y auBLEY| EPURID BSAUSY
WU wieg Suveor 600Z o viSZ weybUoN BRI UYOP URAKIS/BUNOA [SBUSIN Haqol O LOZ/LIVSD Qjqeanddy JoN (pleg wE) pyor Bung SSpullng
WBUM BTS QuuBol 4102 jo 08 voI BUNOA [PBUIIN LUIBQOY  LLOZASO/LL [SqwAKdy oN UBLIOSIAN pIBUSY VS
MOUM BTG Stuear LLOZ 40 28 U1 UO OIS Buno\ [RERIN VoY ZLOTZO/LZ 8|qeonddy YoN uapT upew veudelg
MBum 2uBg e 6002 1o 47 PiCY|S Suno), RBEINIBAOY  0LOZIBLMEZ QlqEddy 1N UOSIOUDIN BUABMS UOLIS
WBPAA RiBS StuRop BOOT J° 589 a0 BNY UL LRARS/EUNO A [RBYIIN 39Q0H  OLOZAO/SL aguofiddy JoN s02inTH JUBN QS BYL S3UBQ BEEWLE) UARYS
WOUM ereg euueop LLOZ 10 0Ly i) BUNG, [BBUGIN LoqoY  ZLOZBWIL0 sigeaiddy 10N FOURH LYo UBRSEgRS
BHAA RIBS BLuBOr ¥685 Jo ¥EL AQiag SN VYOr URARS/DUNC A [GBUSTN LBqoY  200Z/10YZ sigeaddy 10N VL UBqQIoH Ueig gl pue Luy Aleg
MBI RS otaseop 6002 40 (SO) IBSTEM  SIURD UYOP URARIS/AINOA BBURIN HBQ0Y  0LOZASOTE elqednddy 10N $9[07) SewoyL Woged Loy
WEHM BIBS SLUBOT EI0ZJ0GaOMN0RIE SLND uyor USANS/BUNOK BRLIIN BRQoY  ELOZ/S0RL RIgEdiddy 1ON oUNTY USREUST bay
WA 8BS ausEor G00ZOTLL IORBIS OWINY WO UAARIS/BUNC), REYIIN RGO SOOT/S0/S) SRRy oN aayatag 1003 Ydry
Wb eres wuuzor 100T 0 £6 NGS5 OLIND Uor UBASIS/BUNG,A, EURIN UBGOs  LODZ/ZLA0 o|qedliddy 10N iawiny siee Mg
1BUM BreS eurgor OO0 GlC ML LOBNAS  SUIND LUOM URARIS/ABLNOL RN Londt  OLOZL/SE ajqudliddy 1oN UWES felad
W8y ereg suveop QKITO T a1 SILRY LYST USASISMBUNO A RRWDIA Uaqoy  GLOZ/SOMZ srgedliddy 10N Ujli0D) uLRor Ened
WBuM BIRG St LLOZ 40 G1 SBppINaS Buno A IBEUMA LeqoN L LOZPOMIL siaE|idy 10N BOIS neg
WByas erRg BUtROp TLOZ IO 661 pOpRInS Bunoi pewpIN HeqoY  ZLOZROEZ exEvddy 0N SIBW VBQ0Y (nad
B ereg stuwor Z10Z Jo § UopAnID Bunoj, eeuoIN Usqod  ZLOZZOMET eRzddy Jon JegeyBuipeiunos Bie TG
W8y BrEg oy ZOOZ J0 061 TURLE UO YA SLLND WO USABIS/BUNCA I9EUSIA UaqoY  ZOOZ/90DE aRedjddy 10N J3doo]) aUBr SjUBEIN
By areg suueop 10T 0 Ly farg SUnoA BBUDIA Lot  LLOTAOZL aREvddy 10N SPoisog UJor Wen
RiBUM RIBS suEOf Z10Z Jo z6E ureybumon Bunoj ey Baqod  SLOZ/EOET agEolddy oN Rosey T e
WBPM RIeS SuvecT 6661 J0 piy OMBAIT  SJUNg ULET USATIS/BUNO A PBUDIN HS90H  Z00ZROVLZ ojed]iddy 10N WBumLIBAL B1Sa)
WBum eses BlzOr 500240619 UCIBUMBNY  BLIND UYoP USAKS/BUNOA REUDIN Boqo  §L0/60/50 apyevljddy Jon SUng prempg 33
Wb BIBS BuULIEOl HLOZ JO 85T WRIL VO DAS Bunc, PeuoRN eqoY 3 4L0T/SIVSL sgenddy 10N UGSULOP Ji38d UjASY
WBupm BRS sUUBSP 600Z jo 951 WRnL, HO MHAIG Buno,l PBUOIN LeqOY  ZL0ZZOmE sxwpanddy 10N SPLLOT LAY
wbup BrRg Buueor PLOZ ;0 65 YBNQOASIPPEN  BUNOA REUSKIN USGO/AITD) WOl UAS  YLOZ/STVEZ egEonddy 10N Qo Aay
Wby wreg suvop QLOZ/O ZIEGMID SN LYOP LAANS/BUNOA RBYSIN 990 OLOZ/DL/SZ eKEoiiddy 10N [3puag SEOUSIN uLRr
WBuM rEg suuzop 0L0Z 0 {51 PIaYsapoEN Buno), Ry Laqey L LIZ/BOVED egEnddy 10N el ey ugor
WBum erEg Fuusoy 8661 JOLZ WAL UODIS  SWNT ULOP UBARS/BUNCA RBYOIN Loy BEBLIGL/IZ eigeolddy 1on UOSqLS WpRPAL uyop
WBUM BIDg JuuBDP 0LOZ JO Lt Smag Bunc RBUOIN WeqeH  OLOZ/LLILL eKEiddy 10N BUADT pIELCS] Soump
WBum &res euueor 6002 JO OFE PXUBIS Bunox PruoIA WeQoH  SO0TIOLASZ eEdiddy o PUBRIABT JoudmepyD sawes
WBun, eieg auueor 600Z 40 0¥5 WALl LO OIS SN LLCT URREIS/BUNOA RBUDIN 1eqoY  6QDZZLIGE SiquoIddy JoN 2182) BUIoT Buyenboey
WBu, weg suutor 010Z 30 2£E PRUSIIIoRH BunoA BEUIN JaqaH  OLOZZI0L eeoddy JoN SAUIOH ISBYINA UBY
WEUM BIES uUROP 0302 JO 857 PreySIRoEN BuUno., WBUSTA BRA0Y  OLOZ/0LAD eIednddy N ¥9nqeoy uyor AoBag
WE eseg augsor 0L0Z Jo 08} praysaioRy Bunoy, el peqoy  OLOZ/BOSE eqeoddy joN MELS RELDIN WD
Wy eiBg SuuRop 60020 8901 (BSTBM. OMUND WUOr UBASIS/UNDA [BUSIN 1oqod  0LO0ZVO/0E exEalddy 10N 531020 SUIOIRD) BULY FBD
WBum amg suuvop 0L0ZJ0 g2t MISSUD  OLING LYOr VOASIS/BUNO), [BRUSIW Leaod  OLOZ/SI/ED egEaiddy JoN SIUOMPPRGIID UMIEI PARE
WSum ereg suueor TLOZ 0 1o POy Bunop pRusiv peqed  Z10TENNEZ ogeoiddy joN AU PRI ureg
WBum aiBg sureor S00ZJ0ZOE QML) SULND UUDP USAGISBUNOA REWIN RGO BOOZBI/GZ eqeliddy 10N yea ey ey
WOUM BiBg sUeOr  ZLOZJO Lrp InH Uodn USisBUD]  SJUND Lo LeARiS/BUNOA [SBUSIN LRACH  ELOZ/BI/E0 siqesyddy oy sauyBny uelig
By viBg sutreop OI0T 40 LLSURAIY IS ajung wiop ueasig/Bunc ), RERIN BaaRd  OLOZ/SILL ety JoN Haquie s|isa ueyg
WEYA ereg duteop 6002 §0 €12 SPISOWBL UG Uyor LeASIBUNGA REUOIN UBQUY  600Z/90/0Z cgeoiddy JoN uspaMog UYal ueug
WEUM Breg suueop 0102 J0 LiZ Aing BunoA Reuoly Waqod  LLOZ/EWID aiqeddy 10N MEYS WY Aopeneg
MEUM BlRS suueop ZLoZ s0 oT2 Aqaq Buno eeyoy Leqod  ZLOZ/L0/6L eiqedddy JoN

Sung oﬂgm\ucafunbitﬂom BSR

w..ri _.+ Q..mawv

samdnniueg - Sunop [peYN HIqoYy Jo suoneudisay

_ LINIYL NO TAOLS - JONAVYL $318938




WBppa ereS BUUEDP
WBUM BIBS GUUBOP
WU elRS Suueop
WBUM BJES SuuRop
Wbum eses suueor
WBup wieg Suueop
JyBpAA BIBS BUURDL
Whum, wieg suuveor
BuA BIBS SULROP
whum wieg suueor
W6uM weg suusar
WS RuBS Suueor
WO BieS suueDr
WSpm vueg suusar
WBupn BrBS QuUeOl
wBum sies auleor
W Bues suusor
WwBupm riES euuBOL
wEua BiBg euuROp
WEpmn mreg suuesp
By eseg suuecp
W eres suueor
WBHAA BJeS suuBOp

EuPs Bijeg guuBof

0L0Z 40 Lab welipm 3N UYOT usAKS/BURC 1aBURH Wea0Y  0LOZ/G0/80 A[gediiddy 10N HOOPPRID WEIIM

6002 jo ¥152 weybuyoN a[ung uyop uasxg/BunoA 19BYSIW BOqo  BLOZ/LO/SO0 oiqesyddy JoN (ipBeg me) 1Byop BUIYS sepuiling

600Z jo 885 amarD BUNY Uyor uaasiS/BUNOA (SEYSIN BOGOY  DLOZHPT/SL ejqeayddy 10N obeneH Y6 SN B/L SSAR( Bllaute) uorByg

¥551 9 ¥EL Aatag BUND UYor usaSg/EUROA [SBUDIN L0 LODZILOWE ajqeojddy 10N WL HSQUoH uepg ue| pus uuy Ajeg

BOOT 39 £501 NESIEM SLUAY UYOP UIARS/BUNOL (FBYDIN Q0  01L0Z/SOTY ejqeoyddy joN S0 SEWOY] Woped Loy

€107 40 68 podiorig S{UNSH URoP usAMS/BUNOA (9RUIIN YIqOY  €102/00/81 ejqesfiddy JoN soune) uoigsuor saboy

B00Z JO Z1L pioy®S PUUND UYOr uIARIS/BUNoL 19BYSIN 1RG0 600Z/80/CL e|qEaliddy jan espmieg 1008 ydjy

00T 10 £9 pOYKS S4UND UYOT UBABIS/BUNOA 13eydiy Uaqed  100ZZLAD s|qeafiddy jon Jewiny ajlsetiEjad

010Z 30 € JURIL U0 ol BLUNY UYOr UAA3IS/BUncA (eyoiy Weqoy  010Z/L0/5) siqeojddy Jop LIRS 18384

010Z 30 142 amaid SlUNYD Uyor VBASIS/BUNOA |1SBYRIN ¥eaoH  0L0TS0/E 2[qeoiddy JoN ujgeg vuRor BINEg

ZO0Z J0 081 Juall uo exolg SNy uyer usamg/Buno) [seyoiy HogoY  ZO0Z/SO/0S ejqeoyddy joN 1adooD auer ajueBW

658} 40 ¥y [oodiann] Qung uyor veazis/Bunoa lpRRIN HOQOY  ZDOZ/Z0/LZ s1qeoyddy 10N WBMUBAL 81687

600Z J0 618 uciBuuzp SN Uyor UaAS/BUNG A (SBYOIN HRGoH  0LOZ/G0/60 2[qeonddy 10N SWng plempd 897

Y102 Jo 65 YEnauogssippiN Buno A (9BUIIN HEqOXMILND UYOT UAARIS  HL0Z/SU/62 a|qesddy JoN ouopy Loy

030240 Lig emalD SILND Uyor uaASlS/Buno) ISBUDIN Watod  DLOZ/OL/Z s[geonddy joN [8puSq EHBUIN Uyop

8861 JO £7 UL UO OIS BUND uor tanag/Bunok 13BUOIN WoGoN  GB61/BN/LT siquonddy loN LOSqID SOpapal] uyap

6002 40 g+ JUalL UO jOIS SHIND uyol LeAlS/BUNOA BN VBGOH  BO0TTHES BjqEsddy 10N gD ewo euRnbosp

600Z j© 8GOk BSEM SLLNY VYO UBASYS/BUNDA 15840 H9GeY  0LOZAO/0E Qiqesiiddy 1oN STJ0D SULIED BULY (2D

DLOZ Jo G521 JelesyD QILND UYOP UAARS/SUNO A SBLOIN BOT0N  0LOZ/B0/E0 ejqmpddy JoN SSUO-PPRLIUD UMe paeq

6002 J0 Z0$ omaud SIUNG uyor ueASIS/BUNOA [FBUOHY URGON  S00Z/BINST ajqeyddy JoN ues Ay sy

Z102Z 50 Ly InH uodn uoisBuny SWND uyor UaASlGAUNGA 1B Uage  LOZBL/E0 s|qeoyddy JoN seybnH usdig

0L0Z 30 L4 SUEqIY 1S SJUND uyor wenS/BUNcA [9BYSIN VIGUY  0LOT/SO/LL 9[qeoyjddy JoN HoqueT| ayse ueyg

600Z o 12 apsawe] SN UYOP URAGIg/Suna , BRI Y9G 6002/80/0Z S[qeonddy 10N uapmog ULoL Weug

...SNB mwm Em.:. uo 83015 3jqeagddy sz peag oeoao 52

.aﬂ.ﬁeﬂh. -..... A4 by 3 A L A %} ) U\u«rw;nqn ; i

s e S e ONGAY s ﬁ@h ivriq.%%ﬁ . ﬁ,m-,mwmm

saadnayueg - 8LUNJ UYOF UAIIS 4O suotteudisay

AN3HL NO INOLS - HONAVYL 5318039




RGP WM MRAAHURIS IR BV JO YIOD USH

UGS URa(ADRR L oS30l { aiqeeidy JoN
UOOA UER(/PPRTL BOtROURIS sreagddy N
Ageg WEIM Insdieumg med IREddy JoN
USSBAA UBSCUAMOR] BOSE0URIY 2)qeaqddy JoN
UOTIBAA UB(IR{RE] easedumy oﬁﬂx—n&( PN
QRS (RIIM MRJASUmS Ined Q)qR2cdy 0N
Bang WeRw, MeAeiug ined ojgespddy 0N
UOSIZAN UBRCLRDIDR L BOSSOUNS egeoiddy N
UOSIBAM USRCSPIIBL BOSRIURI ajqeoyddy JoN
UOSIEAN UBAQRPONL BoSaRIY siqeonddy 1oN
UOSTEM UBAINORL BISEIURL QRogddy BN
UOKIRAA UBIRHOE L SoseouRl] ajqegdety JoN
VOTIRA URS(EDI98 L BOA3MRL ciqearday N
VOSIEA UBa(1/RDITE L EXSROUIS Bjqecpdcy o
UOKBA UBSQ/apRRL ExsaaUay ogeogddy JoN
Uosia, UBINDRB | Bl equapddy JoN
LORBAN UBSCANOR L BSI0URI Jqeogddy N
UOSBAM USDQRRNG] RatOURLY ae3ddy 10N
UOBIBAL UBB(YOHIIB ] BOTBOUmIS agesyddy 16N
USSR VBRI (/00120 | B5R0URI Y siqeorddy 10N
UCREAM, US0 /0PN L R0l agespddy jon
33qief) WM PRUABURS MRd ajesiiddy IoN
Jageg WM INRdRRIRS Inag ajqesyddy jon
COEIA UTBC/0000], RoFacURly aRgddy N
UORMIAA URSQ/eNioE] Battale oecyddy N
10RE WM Med/iong peg opeofddy joN
UOKIBAA UBDCLA0RT.L Bsotti| opieofidey 10N
VRLIRD A URlvASUINS Nad OOy 10N
LOMBA URRQURPRG ], BOSSRIRIS wRExddy N
UOSIEAN UBQ/aDIDE] DU opesddy 10N
UOSIBA UROQRROR] BoRscURI] siqosddy N
Jqnrg wegia (Nedileums mad NIy N
UOGIBAN UBICIRONOR] BOseclald ojqeonddy 10N
Joqueg wema PedAeuAg red eKRoTddy 10N
USSR LRI(/pRR ] BEOSEOURI sREoRdy joN
USHEM UBS /08 BOPUSLRIY USRIy N
Jequeg uremm neieumg nad ouspddy N
UOTBA US(U/SPIRE L BOSI0URIA apgeopddy N
UCSIEA, URS(IRDR0L THRAOURIY siqeoyddy oN
J2qIEg WRTIM Intdiemes pRd apreoiddy BN
UOMBA USSR L BOSEOUR!L qeonddy 10N
UCEIEM UR3(1S0[IB], BISTIOURI ciezddy 1N
Jaqies WBIIM PediAauRs peg eqeagddy ©N
Jageq Wem INedHeiumg Fed siqeogddy JoN
Jequeg WEMM iMacAsumS nad Sy BN
Hqeg URMIM NBAMURS Pod

UCHBAA U0, ¥Os20URIy
RCIER WM MRS mag

BTy WEIM INEQASUS fwd
VOSTIA UBKLAPION.L BORS0URL

SWND VYol waARiS/BuUNo A I9BUORA 11aq0N  GLOZHDS
SWNT LYOr URAALS/SUND ) DO WRQ0N  £10Z/Q0/6T

SOABS ¥ WY RRGR SUNOA RBYYI VO 0LOZZMY

Buno, RYON LBqOMAHING WO UAalS  ZL0L/S0/eY
SJURD UYOf LieasS/Bund, [PEUIIN UBGOY L LOZILLIGL
Buno A RN REQOLRWND WOr LA 10272081
GHIRD UYOP USAKSICUNOA, FEU(N LSqoY  B00ZPR/SH
S{LND YO URAKIG/BLNCA [BRUICN 13q0y 4 L oZea/el
SIND UYor Lar@SBuna s, [ARUSEN 1aqoy  OLOZAONE
GUNOA HEUXN HRQOuAIUND LYol USANIS  ZLOTIO/LO
PHUINY WO VBARTS/BUNOA PRYIN PqOY  TLERIVOTE
Suno, [PBUSTN BeqOURIING LYOT USASIS  £LOZPI/EE
BUNOA, FPRUST RQOMUR) UYof USASIS  ZHOZ/SO0
Buno A, FRURIN 1RGOUWAUAT ULl UARIS  ZLOZ/SO/Y0
Suno), BRURIA LSGUUSIUNG UUor UAS  ZLOZ/SOAC
SWND UYOr Lansig/Buno , Beyom Waged  £L0Z/Z0/20

Buno yeeyoN Magey  800Z/SOPS
Suno i (eeURiW HOQONRILING LLOM USAZIS  ZLOZ/SGAD
Buno A RBUOIN VaqUyMILND UYor LAl ZLOZS W0
BUNOA RWETH VRQERyiung Wor UaAmS  TLOZ/SOYD
Mo A BRI BAQOHAINND UROr LIRS ZTLOXS0/V0
Suno A BRUDIN JIGUNRILND WO VRARS  ZL0Z/SMVY
BUNOA RYIIW LIQUMBILINGD Uljol USANS  CLOZOMLL

Bunop RPN 1agOH  S00T/S0MNL
SUNT UUOH UMAG/EUTS A, REIW TS ZLOTEWRO
Buna, IeeLnTY VOGOHMAILIND LYOr UaASIS  ELOZROME
BunoA REYRIN KeqOTRILND LYol RAGIS  ¥LOZNGRT
Buno A, [SHETY YIGEUAING UOP LAANIS  GLOZ/A0EH
Usliaion e URI/BURD ), PRI Hoqoy  ZHIZHWIE
Buno, jSenIW POOCH/EILNG UJOf LBADIS | LOZ/BO/AG
BWNT UUOT UIAIS/OUNO L 1GUUSTI HIGCH  ZLOZIMO/S0
Buno RRUSA HRQOHRBILIND UYOr USASIS  QLOZZ IS
Buno,, PeUDIN FRGRMRILING LYo UBANS  CLOZ/ LSO

Burio, SRusii Ueqeyl  g00Z/a0/80
SUNY Lol LAARIS/BUNO A RRUDIN U0 6002/80/2H
Bunop, REGTA HaqUUSNND UNDr USASIS  ZLOZ/MO/S b
QND wyor usaug/Buno s RPHN UeGoH  CLOZHONT

BunoA patony Weqo  s00z/sOL
SN WOr Laaasiunc), IeEusHy Weqey  800Z/S0/8 )
SWND uyor uARS/TUNOA PBUA HedeY  SLOTIEANZ
Suno) REDIW HIGOURILNG ULOT VARG  ¥LOZ/Z0/G L
NS Utef' LRANR/AUNC | RRYSTIN UBGCH  CEOZIVONEO
BUnoA, UGN URGOUARNG UNOT UMAKS  CLOZRNKE
Bunog, [@euoy LBqUMMURD BHOP UBARS  ZISZOHPD

BUnoA BRUNIA Usqou 800280

STARG YPQUg gy RURYSI/BURDA PELDIN HIGoH  L10Z/MO/L L

Bunoa BSLOIN LeacY  S00Z/SOMYL
epng Uyt Usanig/Bunc REYSH Beay  GLOZSON b
UNT ULOT UIARIS/DUNCA [SRUDIN B9q0H | LOZIEOZ0
SUNT UYor wBANS/DUNDA FRYSIV HRGOH  ZHOTLOME0
SN uyor LaAKS/Bunc A ISBUDIA PEQOY  600Z/E0/LL

PIYUITT (N} Epadald plogeurim

Paywry espdiagea ueg)

pegui] dnosg rews ).

POULIT] 35800V g

PRy YUpReS

PoWIN Buyiootd Anysplagms

P S80puaS QUH WEId ' usnonisuo) prplupds
Py (SugpueH) Hns

pagrur prsualiouen elld Ed ¢

AIngisap X201 8 pewn soInepd Md

PAYLET USKUAORAS S$23UING NRW-Qld

PRILI WRLANOS BWoqsD

POFUI] I3aRS PIOYRS WO Jaquiny

PRUUET pROY MOFY SUQ SN

PRI MO0 XHMSUTLG U0 JSQUWNN

PN {1SY) Pund RRAED XS0 AUSRIONRS YUON
PO SRRUOS 1sTeRadg AngloN

PeTLN sepiedoid peatEMaN

PRULUM SILRUNSIAY| BRIadald peaiBman

papuR $Surpoy ssdmdald pasiemeN

PR oaleutd sepiedtly pRelssaN

PRYWI SIWKORAN] Sanadald pueiemaN

PEILT] MRS\ SN

PajUIT] GReISD WHSTS SPPIN PUR LOPUDT

PR sRefud "SWT APLLO. AW CUSHRSTEIY ST
BIYLT FLICIPIE g USLIDY SeysyBup)

paywin wkg Supng padw)

PR (uyspaagng) Bulwse g afogon

PR (3T SBLCH adepen

POl Wwod SO
EISUSTWN 2470H SUQ1S) B4 PIUUTT QUaLL U0 SHOIS) Sposwmpoot
pagwr) sapadaid ¥ o

PO SUTBNeS Redald 0% 0

PEYLLN SUOGNOG WOMSN S0

Pbu] {opoN) slusuidolanaq wag
JdTVisBucfysey

DPERUM TOPS) NS

PEELI (4n) 3emenba

POYWIY (Suoyeis) RIoIoN SR

P sspdiag essuuog
WOURGED BHUANL 7 USPUET 43 BIUGRD JRKEW B DAL SIBUIGRS DiSSRLD
PRI (8455) USFRngsuog ooy

PRI 59005 WatiaBeusyy euvepg

P (Quatlisann]) puet sruRYg

poyLn (Aquag) pue enepg

PIYILIN PUOERSIBA poampaag

PIEWN savag Bunes ¢ Bumpers upsny

PORAIT YO0IE WaLrRE WpsnY

PF1 Ui, pue esyureg satesy

el (4oss) smaed v

X SRS R ,wu.nd.mﬁh».. R o

suoRepinby Aisgunioa syolpas) - Sunos [y LAGOY Jo suopeudisoy

ANJYL NO INOLS - HONAVHL 5318938




JaGI0g WM IMJASIUTIS [Ned  fsnf Jo inep yBiy BWINY Uyor LBARGAUNCA [PEYOIN Heqod  §LUTFORE 102Y6850 PRI (41t} SmuaCaLy PISYIUUM

UORIBAA USS(1/SDIB ), BOSSOURIY spqeopddy joN QUG Lo LaAMS/BUNOA B UAQ0Y  CLOZ/RO/EZ 18215510 P ssudiasy usngin
18GIeg WRIAM [Med/AURg mag s)qeoddy 1oN Buno,, [BRUDIA LOGOEMLNTD LUOr UBNSIS  TLOZ/SOMRT ¥R.e9950 POYWN SSE00Y UMS
UOSIBN UBBQDRR, SRRl epeonddy 10N BUND Lol uaAalS/BUND A IBBLOIA LIBA0YE  1L0Z/1L/BL B8L5Z0F0 PORWIT YURERS
UOSIBM URRQ/OpR] BOsa0URIY epeoddy JoN BunoA FEY USGOH/MBILAY UYop UBARS  ELOZILO/RL LEE0EER0 papwry Bupoolq sijyspucyms
105508 WeA) INBJ/ASIUTIS NBd o|qujiddy JoN SIIND Uyor UaAg/BUnCA, BRLRDN Haqoy  acozvo/s) SHRas0 PRARLTT SIS K W 3 Uopangsuo) pRybupds
1RGIRg WM NS LASNEG Ny siqeaiddy 10N SIRY Wyof UBAIG/BUMOA PBWIN HBqOH  LLOZ/E0/RE 6989.L5Y0 peyw] (Bugpue) HNS
UCBTBM UBII/RNREL BISS0URI] SIqeddy joN SN UYOr LeASIBUNOA RELO 199CY  DLOTHONE 0evLeRos paywF] weweStumyy pefoid Wpg D
UOSIRA UBBA/DIORL RIS eiqestiddy JoN Buno, [IRRII HOGOMPLUNG UYOR UAARIS  ZLOZENI0 299LBEY0 Kngsop Nond BA YW SOEMRIRAH AMJ
UORIBM UBBQ/SINIB L EOSROURIY eiqeaNddy 10N 8LINY LYOP LIATS/BUNO [ORUDIN LIRASYH  ZLOZAOZE LOERLE80 PN WeLriojeAs(] SROLING WEN-Qig
UOREBA, URAL/ADORL BOSAOUE) eEddy 10N Buno, [eBypiy POJOHRUMY UYOP UBARIS  CLOZAO/OL 0LIZTZLLO PRUILT WAINGS SWOqSO
UOKIBAA UB3Q/BDI0R L BItHoLe: ] opeoiddy 10N Buno, [2euolN HRQOLRLIMS UYOP USARIS  ZLOZ/SOND 0BLIELSD PN JSARS MOYRS UG JAGUNN
UDKIEM, UBIJ/ANOB] BasauRY Qjqeoiddy joN Buno, 1BBLDIW HBQOH/BLIMD Lo USASIS  Z10Z/S0M0 BLLISSYD PN PEDY Q69 GUQ JeqUNN
UOSIEM UiZa(l/apios) BaEcURY ajqeojddy 10N BunoA [SRUDIK BRGOHAING ULOP USARIS  Z10Z/50/40 69¥B0LSD PRI LUROY HIMSUIIR BUD JeGUIN
UCSTEA URDERN0B] BISSNRIL oiqeoiddy 10N BILIND ULOP UBARIS/BUNOA RBYDEN UBQ0Y  EH0Z/L0/Z0 61E20850 PN {dSY) pung [edeD ARy UNSPIOIRS HON
UCEIBA UERC/EDIEY, BISaOLRlY a(qeayddy 10N Buno, |98UOIN HBqU/SLUND USH UBASS  Z1OZ/SONO LZL8L000 peuwTT sefedosd prsgsmaN
UOSIZAN LIEOQ/SIH0BY. EYSEOUES SEDgddy 10N Buno, [SELOIN BRGOLMUND LUOH UBAZIS  2LOZSO/Y0 TOBSEZED PN SUSUSIAL] Senedald pRaSMEN
UOSIEM LEeQeppe], EdSectalg siqeaddy 0N BuncA [oBUDIN POGOYRIURD UYOP UBABLS 21000 STHEHRS0 payuir] sSupoH safiedoid pesisman
UOEIRAM USR/SDPR [ RICSIURIY aqRIddy 10N Buno ), BRUIJN HRQUHAIING UNOM USASIS  ZLOZ/SOMHD 09452280 PONWT] SOUBULY Saptadaly pRAIEMIN
UCSTEM UEBQ/RRPR ], Eosa0uRlg oqeoIddy JoN Buno, eRUOIN 1RQOU/RKING WO VIS Z10Z/50/70 99065L20 potuT wuewdoiae sapadal peaisman
J9g/BE WRIIM INBdANUBS Ineg eiqeopddy JoN BunoA, RSN HIGOLMILING LUOP UARIS  BLOZ/OL/LL 15468550 PRUWIT SJEDIRRaH SBon
UOSIEM, UERQARDREL Bosaouly Sjqesqddy 108 SN UYOT UBAGS/BUNDA, [P LeQOd  ZLOZE0/RD SLroLEY0 PR SRofetd §WT KAULI0d POYLT SUCARSIERY ST
UCSIBA UBD(/B[08 eOBIuRIY epqeonddyy JON Buno,i, REUDIN JRGOHRLING LIOr UeANS  §LOZZ0MRE ZOB0LESD PIPWTY SWoaIpe] g UayI 1eyspBuny
Joqieg WepM InBd/AB/LBIS [NBd @jqedddy o Bunoi 1eeLolp) Leqow/eIIND WCR UBASIS  #LOZ/L0EE EPO0SHS0 PERUTT WA Bupag wedw)
USSTBAN UBDQADIOR | RISERIRL eigeoddy’ 10N Buno, BEUOIW BRqORAILIND UYS UBARS  SLOZSO/EL LLEYabLO P (uspioms) Bubnpsd ebsuay
USSIOAA URS(1/S{N0R] BOCOSURIY siqeoyddy o Buno [eauDIN UIQONBHIND LYOT USASS  LLOZBO/LD ¥EZL0850 PEUWIT WWOS B
UDSIEAA LRI L vassouRld AQE)Idd ION SIUND UNOp LSASIS/BUNOA [RSUOIN 10N ZLOZA0/S0 0p8L8ZE0 LieysUng BSNOH SHALS) B/} PEYWT (UL U0 82015} SPOCMPeoD
UOEIRA LEDQ/RRI0N ] WISIoURI sqeaddy BN Buno, [SBYDTY HIQOHAEING UOP UIAKS  OLOZZTHOE 99910280 PO safladoid o ©
J3QUEE WEIIM Ned/Aarmig Med siqeajidy 10N Buno )\, ReYMN YRGOMBIINTG UYL UIARS  ELOZ/L LIS 98.608L0 pequir] suopniag Aladald 33 9
J3q/eg WOPIM, INed/ANUmS ned sgeoiddy 1on SHIND VYO LBAKS/BUNOA, [SBYIN MO0 S00ZVEQRTH BEEHSHED pegnun Giiopon) suawdopan wed
UOSIBA UBRQ/apRR), ROsa0URIY epqealiddy N Buno ReyIW BeqONBIING LD UMEIS  ZLOZILOLE LLVSPEDD 4T seduoysed
UORRAA UBS/O000 L 2OEa0URly ooy 1oN SIUNT LYOP UBARSOUNCA [RRUDN BIQON  BLOZHINYE 0Z5008L0 POYLIIT SICUB] NTS
WRISEH PASQ MUPUIGTARIURS Moy RaeEsddy 3N WEISRH PAR(] WNPUYRIING UUOT UBARS  S1OZ/LLILO 82502510 PT1 S=0puag 9pg ¢ oM Buipoysos ssewsag
UOTIRAA, USR(1/OPION L BOSI0URLY ojawddy 1N UG UYOP UAAGISBUNOA 9NN OO 600Z/80VSL ZEZL50h0 pen) (RIOREIS) RICION SeARg
UOSIEM, UBR/APITR ), BosIouedy oerdidy PN SRING ULOL UIAIG/BUNCA FRWBIN 0G0 SL0Z/S0NLE EEIFELD0 Py sespdiaiug weyseq
Jagug WEINA INSUAMURS 1B ajquoyddy 10N BUno A [SRUSHIN HRQOM/BHLNY UNOP USAGIS  ¥LOZ/AONSE SHB0ZZL0 paywey Bujures ), 00
UOSTEM UBA/S0198 | B9SI0URI siqeoyday N SQUND U0 UBARIS/DUNOA FRURIN 1990 £L0Z/Y/E0 LR6OTYLO paylry sspclialug SUTWWOD
LOKIEA UBBC/BROTL RIS ejqenyddy 30N BUnO BYIN HIICHAINS UUOF UIANS  2L0Z/80/5T 0DAEESLO TBUGED SIMDINLS g UOPUOT] JO TRUKRY JBAe B/ POYLIT] MaUqRD ojsseD
$5qieE WRIIM PediauRg jnag sjqedpddy joN Buro ), I3BUMIN HOYUMMLND UYOr UBARS  ZLOZ/OLD Z00S5200 Py (BYRIS) UOINAEUT) SBUEYT
UDSIA UES(/20[08 1 BOBIURI sqenddy oN BUIND UUCT UBANS/BUROA 1SRN WOGTH  OLOZ/SOV) b SROSEETD PO SUCHBSIBOY POSMUSEST
Jaqieg WM Inedriemg (neg spEaddy 0N NG LUyop UBARS/BUNG A (TBUANA LOQ0Y | LOZ/E0/Z0 £LOOTYED POYWIT seopIeg BULeD % SulppelD uRsty
5 WemIM [ned/Aenmg ined QNG UYCT LRAGSAUNDA [FBYOIN HOQ0Y  ZLOT/20/60 LEzovsyo PRWN HO0UE RRLRg URSMY
UOKIEAA UEIQ/3DEL RISSIURLY QLIND UYOr LRARS/EUNCA 16BN HOQoN  B00Z/B0/ ) 06.LL68¥0 1 Bunnesf, pue agueg Jebesty
1 Suno,,, peyEry Enaua_._hu 5_2. s,  SLOZDIRE $¥0L5040 payun ﬂs.s& HERIIYD gy

ooNe ﬁ.rf, e «wﬂﬁwﬂaﬁﬁé ﬁux, ﬁ o 5 %
it il e

SUGIIER|ND|T AIBIUN|OA SICYPELT - BLLIND UYOF BIASYS JO SuoiieuSisay

INIHL NO DAOLS - HONAVHL §319539




WBUAA BIBS BUUBOQ
WBuAA BIBG BULRCP
By rieg euueoy
By, i8S uuzop
WBuM RIBg SuUBOr
HBum weg euueop
wbup wieg euuesr
WEuM eres suueop
WEup emeg suueor
EmFS mieg occmn_.

0LOZ §Q L€ Wwau L uo BX0l§
£00Z 40 89 uojjog

£10Z 40 92 proyms

010% J0 g6 JuaIl uo ey
Iqealddy JoN

eiqeoddy 10N

a[qeopddy JoN

9[geoyddy joN

giqeoyddy 19N

omnao:nu( BN

eunD uyor uaAsS/EUNo A [BEYRIN Ueqoy
Buno A {9BUDIN Haqouy/RILNG LyOr vardls
SunoA [aeyDiy PSGEYRILND UYOP UsABlg
SN ULOT UBABIS/BUROA [BBYDIN Heqoy
Buno A 9By UBgOR/OIUNS ULOT URARS
SUIND LYo usAAlS/BUNO L [SBUDIN B0y
eny uyer uaaeg/Buno |seyiy Hegoy
swng uyor uaadjgyBuno 4 |eRYIm HeGoY
QlIND Uyor uzAAG/EUNDA |3BYIIN Haqey

sjung uyor cgmsm::o\, _mu:u_ﬁ ﬁﬁnox

‘ u_nn.,_a% sz

e1qEo|iddy joN AenseH WeqoY R
elqeoyddyioN  spunos Buesswoog B JopPad e
ageopddy JoN Uu[ SWOH QUL B/} onBaD uaey
©|qeopddy JoN Apney aufer Aua)y
8|qeaddy Jop {Buovig spep B(eqg
S|qeojjddy 10N SUDUAL paRq
slqeopddy joN 1lea Aleo Jeudaspys
ejqeoyddy JoN salig supepe]
ojqes)iddyy 10N Jouuoy Aueg MaIpuy

B_.Eoc BRUpUY

SJuRWIAURLY AIIUNIOA |BNpIAPU] ~ BUNOA BRYIN HBGOY JO suoneudisay

LNIYL NO IHOLS - HONAVYL S318D34




MBUMA BIES QUUEGT
WBuas eres suueol
whum vreg euusor
yBupp eres euuEol
WBuUAA RIBS SuUEol
WBuAA vieg euueol
WBuA RIRS SuuRor
WEUM eres euueof
BUA BIRG SUUBOP
Emn? Enm suueop

010Z J0 TLE WY, Uo O4AIS
L00Z 4o 85 uoyeg

£102 j0 92 piogEg

0107 40 €87 el | o eYOlS
slqeondSy 10N
oiqeanddy JoN
eiqesddy joN

a)qeojddy JoN
siqejddy 10N

] u_nﬂ_“_&dﬁz .

|HINg uyor seneis/AUncA jeBYSIN HEqoY
Bunc j, [9RYOIW URqOR/BLIND L[ UBAXS
BUTIO A, [@BUDIN UBQUH/AILING UYO UBASIS
sng wyor usasysBuno, 19EUSIN MeqoY
BUNOA 19BLDIN HOQUN/BILING UYD UeARIS
luNg VYOI LaasS/Buno i [eRyUDIN Hagoy
Bjung uyor ueAlS/Buno (saysiN Jaqoy
BILING UYOr UIAS/BUNOA [BEYIIN HIqOY
QN Uyor uaAsyg/Bune ), jaBysiy Yoy

eLozvore)
40025020
€ 102/S0/60
alozfrarel
ylLozeoire
oiLozrLarzL

oqesddy joN
siqeayddy JoN
ojqeopddy 10N
apqeyddy JoN
siqeoyddy JoN
siqeapddy 10N
sigeopddy loN
8lqesyjddy JoN
sjqeoddy 10N
Fjqealiddy JoN

ASAIRY 1:900Y LaLRAA

spunog Susiswoog vj Jepped UEN
uu] swiofj ayj 8 enbeln unes
Aaamel sukep Auay

eyang speiy Blieg

supjuap plaee

llepn A 1aydosuyo

eolig supayen

JpuuoQ AuBg mAIpUY

suBwRBUeLY AZRIURJOA [BNPIAPY] - SILIND UYCT UDASIS JO SUOIjeus|say

ANIFHL NO INOLS - HONAVYL £318939




JIQIEG WRIIM INEASUS FiBd ejqeayddy JoN Buno RN PRQOUAIUND UYL UBASIS  SLOLLIE Z6LLYEPO

peyun wawsBeuey swei woL
12G7eg WHRIM INBdARS INBd S{qesnddy joN BunoA PRI URQOU/RILND UYOT USARIS  $10Z/20/LZ 68E92E00 dT1 A3MeH ustipoos
Jeqieg WeiMm Ine/ABums med s{qesiddy joN Buno RRUDIN URGOU/SUIND UYOP UAARIS 102720022 TOVTTLO0 ey ASAiEH UBWPOOD
J2QIBE WM ned/Alums mag 2)qeoqddy JoN Buno,, PRI WeOR/SLNG UYop uarsls  Z10Z/20/90

EEE0S610 PRjW) ssoes

suofiepinbr Aigjun|op sraquiaiy - Sunop JRBYNW UIqOY Jo suoneusisay

_ INFYLNQ INOLS - HONAVYL 5318939




Jequeg WelllM InedAsimg (neg e|qeaddy 10N Buno [PEYSMA UGCH/SIUND UUOT UABYS  §LOZ/LLILE ZBLIFEYY poYWT] wewsBeuey sune)D WoL
120,89 WM INBJASURG NBd eqeo[ddy N BUnOA [BYSIN UeqOMRMIND VYO UoAS  PLOZZONE 68£92800 dT1 ABAJBH UBWRGOD)
Jeqley WM NedAses ey sjqeaddy 10N BUNOA RRURIN WRQOHMILND UYOr UIASIS  #1LOZZ0NLE 20v22L90 pawr] AeABH UBWIROOS)
°RmIddyIoN  Ounoj [eyoiw tBommEno uyer Eﬁm Nsmaewo 8833 vousn SODAIRG m%oucacm JosARNL3

Lo e e

suanepinbr) Ale3unjoA sisquay - SLUND UYOF UBAR)S JO suoIeuSIsaYy

INJYL NO IAOLS - HONAVYL S319934

10




Soqieg WRILM INB/ARuBS INed  $1QZJ0 C2SCQANSNFJOUNOD YBIH  BINg Uyor usAays/BUNOA [SBUSI USGON  GLOZ/TO/Z0 £256€120 P seopseg BuIpIng say

12G1Eg WENIM INeiARIUEIS B 800240 L WAL UOS0)S  BunoA [BRYOIY BAQOHAWND UYOF USARIS  S00Z/LOMDL O9ZZ58Z0  PaRWIN (HUAD SSOIASS 1Bo[uByaspy

Jaqreg WEYIW INBd/AauEIS (NEY ZL0Z jo 7gjuall uo ;o3 Buno, [9ByGHN WEQOM/BWIND UYCT UBARS  ZLOZYOSE 8082E150 papwt sfempunas

ssqreg Weiw Ine/Asues (ned ¢L0Z jo L. pieysapoeiy BUNOA PRLOIN HEGOHALING LYol UBARIS  ZLOZ/EO/GZ £5599250 paywrt seuedoid Jaken-yspeL

._mEmm EwE.c.S __._wnsa&cw«w ned £102 0S¥/ SopsAr o unan YbiK ‘BunoA 1seyo tmnomswEso .._Eo_. :u.;u«w £HOZBOAD mmwhmcnc moSEuoon_ B8)) uﬂ_fﬂ .vN XBLIKD
pis

suojiepinbp Asosindwo) - 8unoA jaeYd)IA UaqoY Jo suojieusisay

ANIHL NO JHOLS - HONAVYL S2N8D38

11




IaqIEg WRIAN (neASURS ned
19q1eg WEIIA [NEYAKURS INEd
JoGIBE WEIM NBJARURS INBd
Jogueg WEYIM (nedABuRS Red

F10Z §0 5T QSN 10 U000 U
800Z )0 § WalLL UC BY%S

Z10T 40 T8 WAL UC IS

ZI0Z Jo L2 pRnSaaoeR

10T §0 Sy oGS jo E_oo ybrH

AUNY Lyor usAsgBUNCA (SRIPEN BeqoY
Buno A [eBUDIN HOQELAIING UOr UBASIS
Buno 1seuaiy Paqou/eIung uyor ueasls
BUnD A 1SBUCIYE HBQOY/RIINY LYOP LanalS

Bunop _SEE HSQUUBILAD UYOP UBASIS

GHITROZO
800Z/LO/0L
FAT A o]

TR

gizaodd SRR uuammmqui.

Erioe

€eS6TIL0
S8ZZGZO

....D

P seowag Suiping sav

P (HLIW) SE01I3S [BRILBL0RN

PIWN sAempunaus

payugt safiadord JaAenw-uswe

SaIN0Ipo0d B/} PEIWTT 42 XELIL)
e

suonepinbiy Mosindwoy - 8N uyor LaARIS O suoreudisoy

ANIHL NO OIS - HONAVYL 5319939

12




By les duuzop
WM RS Fuur
WEaMm nues suvesr

dl uRweaedey

TOTE
Yo
PTROTT

Ep WRUGUCddy

1% M3JpUY tag
1jE{Q maipuy Jaag
]G MAJRUY 134

II0H PO

[1::17/44
$10C/T0E

BIURNAr LN

fupem sewier upuany

QNN Auouy plepty

S LIQOY piasg

WUEN 352D

Sefxdnogreg - 1]e19 MAPUY 13 J0 UORTURSRY

WeyugIoN JoUAR)) SIq3aY

13




vemem ueag
SPPEL BISRURL

UOSIEAA UBD]
IDOR) BSOS

RAoeg WM ned
Aaeg (ned

Agueg wellim ined
Aajunys nag

uosep ureg
PO} EISEOUSYY

fagIag UMy |n3d
hamg [ned

J9Gmg wRI ned
fajumg [nag

ussEm UeRg
PPy, BacUEY

Jgieq Weriim fneg
Aapums (neg

Jagleg Welm ineg
ABURS [nad

L3NG Welpm [neg
Asjunis (ned

UesIEM UEsq
SppRL DweouRl

Jaqueg we(mm ineg
Aaimg (ned

vosiEy, Ueag
ppLL EERURLY

JIGRE WSIMAM [nRd
Aajuesg [nad

4l pRwaeday

13953

e

[1yAY]

ET9E

1141%:]

90 561

b4%:7%4

YITTOT

YTILOT
ETS'E
11241

yiset

[299% 31
T
ETS§

bax44'

et L

£€19¢
T 6t

195
[ayas

siep ueunuoddy

3j3A8s pAB LRGIY PIBIDY
Jjeig maupuy J3%ad

3|5 5paIE LRIV PIRUSY
HRIT #3PUY 530g

|Wwes 32008 ULV PIBPY
€8 MAPUY Jaad

a{|93 30048 LAY PIEYELY
4E|Q MRUPUY R1ad

J[|AES AR LAY PIRE
JIBIA MAIPUY Riag

oS X0ug LBy sy
1ielg mupuy Jnad

RUARS 3POUE LRGN PIBPHY
MU Uyoy umms

S[IALS X009 LGV PRI
11E1g MAIPUY J3d

WTAES D0JE WRG[Y PaBypy
JIEIR MRIPUY JN34

ARS Y0IG 1RqTY Bty
lg MBIPUY 538d

WARS UG MRV PIBER
IR1E MOy SYag

RS YOG LRANY PIEEY
119G MAIAUY STRd

SRS RAUG LIV pUEPrY
1R MRIDUY S8 d

9485 30,8 1AV PIRPRY
aeIg MApUY 10ad

MRS H0ug WIGLY DIFPRlY
JjBtg malpuy fiad

PIOH 0

ESY2YacD

SSTIOTLD

9BCIvLeD

BZEOTHH0

S57TIEC0

60gssrL0

5936790 -

O/R96570

PETSHI0

QZEETSYO

GIITT080

YILZEON

TSELSEN)

STTBLBO

mqum Aueduio

PRYW[ SIPUIS UOREHUMLIWE) mesdy

RO DUZPSUOD YK

PRI FPRIA-H

P Iusnog ssnp Dagrey

Py dogg wrug

paUWN $qed puowelg

PRUN SNA 0§ Qg

PR SIS B0 10 [enuT)

PRRA swpues Boddng reurpy

PAUWN SUOS PUE POOMISES WePY

Ppein) Avediio] mOpUM JEY

PRI 0[prOg LeDRg

paytuN w|qRMAUTY Dpy

PIUWIN UBIRA PG 1D

PN RWEIM DV

swey a5

SLORRPIAD; AIEIUMOA JOYRRD -FPLITTY UIAILS PUE J{EIE MUY SR PUE BlIARS JOIE JI0GY (reppy 30 suopeidsay

weyRuEoN Joudes) saigiag

14




UOSIEM UESQ
IPPEL DFOURy

JagIRg WM Ined
Ajues ined

uoREM uEag
ppeL oYy

Jaqueg wegim [Ped
Aajuels ned

vosIaMm UERg
appu) ERRues
saq.eq Wellim [ney
fapueig (red

uBRIEA UTIG
IDpe) wsouLy

venem weaq
IDREL BRI

R WM Ined
fppums nag

SGIRE WM [PEL
Aajums ned

19Qi9g WRyLM PRy
Aajues jneg

HORIBAN UBaQ
IpPel exstry

QNG weiim med
fajums jney

uosiem uesg
P PROURSY

REIT wennm (neg
fapums neg

PELT

YOt T

9%
e

ET9E
[y g4

EI9E

+I §ST
ET0T L
YITT Rl

aar
£19¢
ToToT
$TTE

ET9E
[a3:274

13%°23
IeEL

£19'E

ET9E
tr'es

{105 P01 LAY PR
FBIG MUPUY Rivd

SIAe5 0048 1R Y pIRPrY
f12jg MIpUY 13134

9Rg oIy LR prapY
B[ MUpUY Raag

IBAZS W00 LGNV PIRLDH
HEIG RPNV R1a4

jeS %3029 ULV PieLpry
I8l MUpUY IRg
FUNES 300G TGN PIBPIY

JIgTY MR B394

BARS Yarg 3GV pEILH
JIEIE MRIPUY S0ad

PlneS X007 LRGLY preipny
I LYOf Laang

SIS YP0IE LaqY PIRRLy
1B MIIPUY Mg

B]jARS YPeug Lagpy puRtpy
J[E1E MRUpUY g

B{ATS 00IE LAY PSR
118 MBpUY SR

SIIALS 3POg WY pUBty
JIB1g MILPUY Fiag

A[[NES P0IE LRGN PIRYID
K213 MUY Saad

RS 3P0IG 124 PRy
T MAIPUY S04

Sllines %079 IRQY PPN
IR MRIPUY 1R1Ad

9r580E0

ribe

2677890

CEFIETLD

QEPTELD

{STSTLV0

TL{6L9550

§TTEATH0

£3655540

TLBTEIHO

{3E9Y9T0

TETSLO50

EITR2080

LSLTI6E0

patiw) (s3upicH) a1 g updwis

PN s31e5 Je) uatRuippny

PRGLL SOAAS WWIoIE L, WY

pauu (Aauaacd) Bupswisig souensu WINY

PRAIWT] S0AT3G SUoisny Wiy

PN USHINSUOD PEIULBNY

PRIWT SUods spapAsld

PRI FROMIES LOIIMSUOD Agpeg

PO IO BBy AN

PRI SN8L0SSY ULDY vos@RN

paywn Ausdwoy) Supsdugdug Kesvor

Py Sujuress 7 weusngay mess)c

PN Fupaen e

Pegw Hin) Bupapeiy saueirsy) mesByy

PN Lrs=0i3) Bupisyiew soueinsly mesd|r

15




ama uyor
0UPd MBIPUY (pITED

#{1ABS 3P0IG LRy pUERRE
FLIMY) UYOT LBARS
10jhe) sjuzer

Jaqieg weim, g
foums jneg

49Q1ED WRITM MY
fapmg oy

uosiE, UR3G
PR UL

UOTIRM UG
9PPRL BISRIURL]

UOSIBA UERQ
IppuL WiTveN

Laglen weimm Jnegd
Asjums neg

LY

PIST

PTYST

ET9E

TTT0E

YrEYD

ET 59

ETViZ

TT 89

SITEL

o uyor
J1B|g MBIPUY J2d

SYNES Y0ug LYY PIRRDY
JIBIG MRIPUY f3ag

Ioie] ajuer
IR MIIPUY 12134

Slnes 32049 LRGNV PPy
i8] MRIpUY Jadag

SRS WHAIT LAY PIRIPN
1R MIPUY JR2d

SHINES ¥0Ug LIgNY pIEYR
JRIE MRIPUY JRad

V|G 0 LI PRy
Jielg M3Jpuy Jjad

Fpum) vaydins
JIBIG MBIV FR3d

ANATS 00U LRIV PIERN
I[BIE MapuY SR

98IBL0

SHSLTYN0

¥EBBTO9%0

0BELEITO

POILEZED

PLLLELSO

26997150

TERIELD

S¥RSTH0

oW UOS pUB UpWSg {4

PRI L3R BT FYL

PN |RUORBWRIL) SddYL

P Funsds tpaa[od

PaRWN {Agq) suatpany apesy

paytw ssazsiadng xoqdeos Syl

PANLN duLrauied JURGM3 Say00.g AL

PR SINpOLE DS

paywn enog

16




Joqieg WM Ined
Asjunig ey

Ry WeliMm jned
Aaumsg ey

JBQUEE WE[IM MEd
A3ueg meq

JIQUER WKL (ritd
Ajuns g

Rgieg wenim eg
Aopums jneg

Sepeg wei[|m (n2d
Aaumg neg

d1 wewse(day

et

I STT

s

TS

ETTT9T

wep weugoddy

FARS HOUH IRV PRPY
Jietd m2.puy Jnad

SRS Y0UE LR AP PREN
JIRIG MUY SRR d

IMALS P0G LR pIEipry
/1818 Mdlpuy kg

BEALS POIE 1INV AT
JEI MRIPAY S0DG

FPARS HFICIG VAN ISP
J[B]] HRPUY 13d

H|BABS X0Ug LY puRpy
A1R1g ARDUY Rildd

JBEJON BOlQ

FLL996€0

LEETLTLO

ETTTIrat0

SETO0LBD

T6T00LBO

PrrSELSO

Rquny Auzdwoy

Pl Lar suopes|eay sTUPoOM

s JougAes

PAHWN JOH Cumd

PRWN 70 HdS

PRIWA TO¥ HdS

PR3N STUP(OH I

ey AEry

suopepmbj AIPIUNJoA QUL - I[ARS P00 HIAIY PICURDI PUB JIRIY MRIPUY 33 O SUORBURSIY

weyRupioN Joukelr saiq3ag

17




W, RS SLURD]

WA, riss dUUTO!

WM eisg BuURO!

d} swsusoudey

£T5E
ETFOE

ErE0E

wp wauinoddy

DIlIALS XP0IB LAYV BRI urEBUmON

JIB[G MIIpUY a4 TIOZ/RL0T RPU dsuAem

Ilimes 3palE LIQY prepry
ARG MaIpUY S w/N PIOGMEN 113

Syes 05 TIGY pIRIPRY
Jelg maspuy J8lag v/IN PIOGMIN Ausipuy
SOPIOH WHIO ON uno) LLTTE

SUoUBURLIE ArEn|ga [BRPPU! - BIIARS Y208 UMY PIEPRT PUR JikE Maply 53ldd 40 SREVEisy

WeSunIon oukar) SHqTeg

18




Y2, RUES SuUROF

df )Ry

19

B[ARS POl LAY Prepiy

£580¢ Jiag MRIpUY Jaiag puayyd seve]

Hnep wBunuoddy PPCH YN0 Aquiny Auedwony MR By
fRwIRRue beiyos dyzauped - Jes Ja0Ig LAY FIEYIY PUB HRIS MBIPUY SIS J0 FUDREUS[SIY

weySunioN JouAzaL sqlag




J3gieg WEM med
Raus peg

d) wRwonday

ET'GE
TT6%8

step ununUoddy

DS 3p0Ig LY RIBRY
JFEIg MAUPUY SR TSLYTTS0 PR uespe! il

RPIOH VYO Jaquny Aupchuo) ey g5y
susLRBURLD Almnioa AUzdiicd - 3IAES 304 WRGTY PIRUSIY PUR ARG MUPUY 13104 jo suopeufioy

wmglupiny Joukes) sapgdeg

20




Jogueg welm Ined
Aapeagined

4l wmwoeday

ET9E
1132

wrp wrugueddy

BUNES PO LRYTY PIEyd(Y wetduuilg
1Elg MIPUY S33Rd E10R/5859 OV9SEES pRywn |eqoto 333f
RPIOH 840 RQUIny une) LROWnN Atedwod AURU ISRD

dn Surpuim LioSmAuIco - AIUARS YOOI WIGNY RIBYITY LB AIEIY MBIPUY 1930d §O SuonRUBIRY

Buriop soulet) sugs:

21




s[res poug LIy e
NG BAMG

B]wks Uy LaqLy prewpy
NG AR5

RS XPRIR LeqrY PITOR
LU 3ARS

3{aazs 0.8 Liaqly pieward
BLuUnD 3AKS

S{DARS X0 LRGTY RIBLOR
apuny s
SUIARS XU LRV PIRD

BN BrRS

BIyes eI LRANY PRyl
NG MGG

SIS XPAIG LRGPV PIBPTY
SNy anls

$11es p0sg LY prpi
Q) BABIS

SITARS YOG LGV pIBDY
SpIND IANE

ARG PoUg HGw prRIDY
UG IANS

S[ARS 0019 LRGN IV
SpUNg aalg

dI JuawRoeday

ETSLT

YUEEL

[ 45419
ET9E
vIOTEL

YIOTET

PT9ST

YU'B'ET

YTERT

ETEVT

wep wougueddy

[ 1A8s 0T LI PRIy
JEig MAUPUY S13Y

RS AP0 MY PIEIPNE
Jig|g MAIPUY 194

FHALS YO WAV PP
JiRTE MmRUpUY skag

FINES 3p0JY 3GV PEPR
Jj8]g MAUPUY Jad

RARS YPR0Lg LAY PP
Ijelg MRIpUY SR
SlIpES W0IG WIATY PIPNY

A1 MY 3333d

SIS ¥po.g WYY PIBYIYY
ey Mospuy Ay

SRS 3010 1I3ATY PrRLPRY
ey MDIPUY 234

JARS 30009 LRIV PUBR
Hejg MaIpuY g

LATS XP04E LAY PIRIDIY
HETE MUY a4

IMARS 3p0IE JRYTY PEiPT
Jjig MRIPUY SRy

NS 3D0IY LAY PIRERY
JRIG MDY J832d

PO BHO

8BOETIV0

TSSVPEED

B665ZLS0

T8L9T0L0

B5ITOESD

STYETSTO

S5TETESO

GLITEELD

B3LTETLO

S¥LISILO

GI56L810

L5850500

Rquny Aeduey

PIGRUI FIOH UTHIM XEUZ 4L

PN (SPUCIPIN] TS

PEWIT (WRUSUIION) REAU0S T

PRI toys wuied (RH pIO

pRwn Supssuug ya -

PRI suUORes|ERY (T

PR UORDNOSUOY SYOAIGARY

PRI SPUSIRIN DI

paduif) nesanon snoadlop

PRI PR0jOURRL SO

paywn voporas) Ag ulimeg

PN Avedwe) [D1eE uguen)

SWRU I

FUCRERIND Areun(oa AVRiUoy « 388 MBI PUY 030 JO SUDQeUdiFay

WEBURION doukely sa|qRag

22




SIIARS UG WRATY pJeyon 20 uopumg
LM AAS ¥ EZT diR|G MAIPUY JI4 vroz/ee PETHESY -0}
d1 Wawaepdad dep waunuoddy RPOH RO SqUIRYN Ny on Aueduwr) Ity 9ET)

€n Supupm Lsotnding - delg mapuy 18334 J0 SUDRRFISTY

weySunioN Joukes) sagBag

23




V[lARS 0.8 LAY PIetIR
ALY anmg

PINES 3R0JG LRQIY PIRGR
| AANS

USROG LIV BB
AR eams

T 9IABS P01 LAY MePR

LN AS

e posy Lagqly prepry
SN ARG

<l Wawweday

ETEFS
ET9E
oIToT

3% 44

LD EYE

[ie] 374

Hep waunuoddy

MpARS MO Loqly Preipny
JIRlG MIIpUY Jatad

RS AT LAY PP
ITY MIIpUY S0y

2AInes %00J5 LMY RIEYI
J1ga Maspuy Jatad
FNAES XORUg WRALY pueEny
HE1E MRIPUY SR

B[RS ¥P02g LAY Ity
|G MRUPUY J:ad

SPFIOH 93430

LEEBITS0

96BSYYS0

GLRESHF0

£36ET0VT0

s3queny Avedwosy

PRIALIM (U Jese weBumON

P&RIWN SBUIPIOH 49%

PR suued ualugey

PRI 4neso N8 AL

ATWBYBURION UM $RENG

FUTLTES- .Y

suazpRbi] Arsitoyon LIQUISU - J1RNT MDIDUY 13334 JO Suopeudisey

weydumon Jouies ) seigeg

24




U RAg JiBlg MAlpUY J3ad
(MBS P0G Laqny pIRIDY T s DIIIARS IOUQ 1Ty prerpy YEL9TIE PayWD selepossy 7oV
dl suBweday Bep waunuroddy RpjoR wn Rqun Ausduior Uy 752

UORERSTURUDY - UG MALPKIY I 40 CUOREUTITY

weyRumop Jouder) siqieg

25




